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DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

Lecture Roster Supple Batch 2017-18

Month of April - 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
05/04/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) [|Hypertensive disorder in Pregnancy Dr. Parul
07/04/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) |AUB Dr. Parul
12/04/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |Fibroid Dr. Ani
19/04/2022 | Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |Multiple gestation Dr. Ani
21/04/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) |JAPH Dr. Rachita
26/04/2022 | Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |Anemia in Pregnancy Dr. Rachita
28/04/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) |PROM Dr. Anima

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE
Demo Roster Supple Batch- 2017-18
Month of April - 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
04/04/2022 | Monday Normal Labour Dr. Shikha
11 i . Vibh

J04/2022 Monday 02-04 (PM) Inductfon of!ab?ur Dr. Vibha
18/04/2022 Monday Drugs in obstetrics Dr. Deepa
25/04/2022 Monday Occipito posterier presentation Dr. Vibha
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